
Intermediate 
Adrianna Lippa 
Principal 
(956)748-1100 
Email: aqlippa@rhisd.net  
 
Diana Tijerina 
Assistant Principal  
(956)748-1100 
Email: diana.cavazos@rhisd.net  
 
Doralee Rivera 
Facilitator  
(956)748-1100 
Email: drivera@rhisd.net  
 
Sulema Manriquez 
Front Office  
(956)748-1100 
Email: sulema@rhisd.net  
 
Celida Hinojosa 
Registrar 
(956)748-1100 
Email: chinojosa@rhisd.net  

 
Ruby Aguilar 
Fifth Grade 
(956)748-1100 
Email: rubya@rhisd.net  
 
Gloria Nelly Ah Mu 
Fifth Grade 
(956)748-1100 
Email: gahmu@rhisd.net  
 
Eusebio Alvarado 
Police Intermediate 
(956)748-1100 
Email: calvarado@rhisd.net  
 
Laddie Bahr 
Fifth Grade 
(956)748-1100 
Email: dbahr@rhisd.net  
 
Stacy Bahr 
Fourth Grade 
(956)748-1100 
Email: sbahr@rhisd.net  
 
Veronica Caballero 
Fourth Grade 
(956)748-1100 
Email: vcaballero@rhisd.net  
 
Christopher Castellanos 
Athletics 
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(956)748-1100 
Email: castellanos@rhisd.net  
 
Gracie Castillo 
Computer Lab 
(956)748-1100 
Email: graciela@rhisd.net  
 
Erica Cruz 
Fourth Grade 
(956)748-1100 
Email: ecruz@rhisd.net  
 
Marlena Ferretiz 
Third Grade 
(956)748-1100 
Email: mferretiz@rhisd.net  
 
Ma Cristina Garcia 
Special Education 
(956)748-1100 
Email: cgarcia@rhisd.net  
 
 
 
Ilda Garcia 
Third Grade 
(956)748-1100 
Email: igarcia@rhisd.net  
 
Tracy Garcia 
Counselor 
(956)748-1100 
Email: tracyg@rhisd.net  
 
Esmeralda Garza 
R.N. 
(956)748-1100 
Email: esmeralda.garza@rhisd.net  
 
Adriana Gonzalez 
Fifth Grade 
(956)748-1100 
Email: aigonzalez@rhisd.net  
 
Minerva Gonzalez 
Third Grade 
(956)748-1100 
Email: mgonzalez@rhisd.net  
 
Gina Guzman 
Third Grade 
(956)748-1100 
Email: gguzman@rhisd.net  
 
Yasmine Hernandez 
Third Grade 
(956)748-1100 
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Email: yasmine@rhisd.net  
 
Yesenia Hernandez 
Fourth Grade 
(956)748-1100 
Email: yesenia@rhisd.net  
 
Patricia Jaramillo 
Third Grade 
(956)748-1100 
Email: pjaram@rhisd.net  
 
Jennifer Jones 
Principal Secretary 
(956)748-1100 
Email: jones@rhisd.net  
 
Hilda Juarez 
Para Professional 
(956)748-1100 
Email: hjuarez@rhisd.net 
 
Christen Lopez 
Fourth Grade 
(956)748-1100 
Email: cdahlberg@rhisd.net  
 
Janie Lopez 
5

th
 grade 

(956)748-1100 
Email: jlopez@rhisd.net  
 
Nydia Lopez 
LMB 
(956)748-1100 
Email: nydia@rhisd.net  
 
Vanessa Martinez-Soto 
Fourth Grade 
(956)748-1100 
Email: vmartinez@rhisd.net  
 
Elizabeth Moncivaiz 
Special Education 
(956)748-1100 
Email: emonciva@rhisd.net  
 
Linda Moore 
4

th
 Grade 

(956)748-1100 
Email lmoore@rhisd.net  
 
Rafael Nieto 
Fifth Grade 
(956)748-1100 
Email: rnieto@rhisd.net  
 
Ida Ortega 
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Fourth Grade 
(956)748-1100 
Email: iortega@rhisd.net  
 
Nelda Ortega 
Third Grade 
(956)748-1100 
Email: nortega@rhisd.net  
 
 
Marisela Pezeshki 
Fifth Grade 
(956)748-1100 
Email: mpezeshki@rhisd.net  
 
Maria I Reyes 
Library Aide 
(956)748-1100 
Email: mreyes@rhisd.net  
 
Laura E Rodriguez 
Mindplay Lab 
(956)748-1100 
Email: laurar@rhisd.net  
 
Ester Rodriguez 
Athletics 
(956)748-1100 
Email: esterrod@rhisd.net  
 
Patricia Rodriguez 
Third Grade 
(956)748-1100 
Email: patty@rhisd.net  
 
Salina Saldivar 
Third Grade 
(956)748-1100 
Email: ssaldivar@rhisd.net  
 
Edna Sandoval 
Fourth Grade 
(956)748-1100 
Email: esandoval@rhisd.net  
 
Victor Sauceda 
Athletics 
(956)748-1100 
Email: victor@rhisd.net  
 
Diana Tamez 
Computer Lab 
(956)748-1100 
Email: dtamez@rhisd.net  
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